
St Quintin term dates and opening times for holidays. 

 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

 
We open for Afterschool clubs on 
Monday 9th September 2013. 
 

 
HALF TERM 

Monday 28th October – 
Friday 1st November- 
 
Holiday Playscheme 

 
 

 Reopen on  
Monday 4th November –  
Friday 20th December 
 

Christmas Holidays.  
 

Monday 23rd – Open- Playscheme 
Tuesday 24TH - CLOSED     
Wednesday 25TH- CLOSED 
Thursday 26th – CLOSED 
Friday 27th – Open – Playscheme 



Monday 30th – Open- Playscheme 
Tuesday 31st-  CLOSED 
Wednesday 1st – CLOSED 
Thursday 2nd – Playscheme 
Friday 3rd – Open- Playscheme 

Spring Term  
Monday 6th January- Friday 14th February 
Holiday – Play schemes 
 

HALF TERM Monday 17th Feb – Friday 21st February- 
Holiday Playscheme 
 

  
Re open 
Monday 24th Feb- Friday 11th April 
 

 


